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Veterans Mens
David
Ray
Chris

Veterans Mens
John

Veterans Mens
John
Ron
Fred

Masters Mens
Michael
Stephen

John
Ray
Rob
Chai

Masters Mens
Zoltan

Masters Mens
John

Masters Mens
lan
Brian
Norm

Masters Ladies
Barbara

Masters Ladies
Ros
Rhonda

Open Ladies
Debra

Open Ladies
Dawn
Debra
Kirsten
Felicity
Leanne
Chris

Open Ladies
Kellie
Renae
Fiona
Lynda

Margaret
Linda

Open Mens
Tim

Ben

Open Mens

HOLDSWORTH TROPHY

2009 - RESULTS

Compound
Anear
Bickerton
Cole

Recurve B/B
Turner

Recurve
Jeffers
Hardy

Richards

Compound
Pless
Garth
Migliosi
Morgan
McEwan
Tan

Recurve
Wolf

Recurve B/B
Staley

Longbow
Simmonds
Delarue
Drummond

Compound
Brand

Recurve B/B
Greig
Stobart

Recurve B/B
Popov-Conroy

Recurve
Nelson
Tremelling
Filmer
Brown
Strahan
Cochius

Compound
Holmes
Farrugia

Guest
Garth
Geri
Pesudovs

Recurve B/B
Woolford

Delarue

Recurve

DVA
TCAG
YDA

MAC

BHCA
CcB
MAC

DVA
DVA
SETA
DVA
SA
MAC

DVA

MAC

YVA
MAC
YB

MAC

YVA
MAC

AIM

FAC
FAC
WCA
NA
AIM
MAC

WA

DVA
WCA
DVA
MAC
AIM

MAC
MAC

1095
1077
986

555

1034
896
322

1108
1098
1092
1086
1046
968

849

461

748
562
428

906

670
522

958

1054
980
872
847
773
748

1096
1010
1010
976
960
912

589
342
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Robert
Owen
Gary
Trevor
Paul
Yung Quan
Fergus
Leigh
Kim
Russell
Leigh
Peter

Open Mens
Craig
Marcel
Peter
Ryan
Marcus
James
Rob
Chris
John
Peter
John
Julian
Peter
Leszek
David
Michael
Damien
Lee
Robert
Michael
Frank
Shaun
Richard
Chris
Con

10 & Under Boys
Wyatt

Riley

Mathew

10 & Under Boys
Robert

Dante

Orlando

10 & Under Girls
Isabel

Cub Boys
Simon
Jason

lan

Josh
Marcus

Cub Boys
Jacob
Nicholas
Ben

Ben
Stuart

Cub Boys
Martin

Welsh
Bristow
Moore
Filmer
Bowen
Tan
Forsyth
Gold
Burnell
Caddy
Robertson
Furnell

Compound
Tyson
Verstegen
Cave
Bickerton
Anear
Hirth
Wallace-White
Wood
Campbell
Marani
Aiello
Howden
Austin
Potoczny
Furhoff
Wood
Hall
Pettit
Stephenson
Hoeber
Castelluccia
Somerville
Heron
Passidelis
Ouranios

Compound
Thornton
Widdson

Gay

Recurve
Tongs
Oyston
Treleani

Recurve
Robertson

Compound

Bold
Geri

Tongs
Staley
Commisso

Recurve
Blackburn
Castelluccia
Robertson
Howell
Pesudovs

Recurve B/B

Geng

YVA
AIM
MAC

MAC
AIM
AIM

AIM

MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
AIM

MAC
MAC
AIM
AIM
AIM

SA

SETA
AIM
YB
SA
AIM
MAC
MAC
AIM
MAC
SA
AIM
FAC

MAC
AIM
MAC
MAC
DVA
WCA
DVA
BHCA
DVA
MAC
CB
YB
WAC
FAC
YDA
BHCA
YDA
AIM
BHCA
YDA
MAC
TCAG
BHCA
MAC
AIM

990
981
932
921
893
857
835
831
813
800
741
662

1142
1131
1120
1120
1109
1109
1108
1107
1102
1098
1095
1091
1089
1073
1062
1056
1055
1048
1043
1035
1026
1016
1008
978
925

807
705
656

689
671
392

712

1088
941
895
841
772

1135

1114

1016
866
689

983
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Cub Girls
Abbey

Intermediate Boys
Gus

Edwin

Matt

Radley

Lucky

Lachlan

Nathan

Intermediate Boys
Alec

Christopher
Mathew

Joshua

Intermediate Boys
Reece

Intermediate Girls
Taylah

Intermediate Girls
Natacha
Luana

Cadet Boys
Jake
Michael
Robert
Kymba

Cadet Boys
Corey
Max

Cadet Boys
George

Cadet Girls
Molly
Junior Boys
Edward

Recurve
Widdison

Compound
Langenberg
Dilnutt

Ling

Cox
Commisso
Low

Gay

Recurve
Potts
Ouranios
Rindel
Mallet

Recurve B/B
Day

Compound
Somerville

Recurve
Wonneberger
Geng

Compound
Langenberg
Castelluccia
Cooper
Fennessy

Recurve
Treloar
Ambrus

Longbow
Ouranios

Recurve
Spaulding
Recurve
Cook

AIM

MAC
MAC
TCAG
FAC

AIM

MAC
MAC

PAC
AIM
WCA
MAC

MAC

TCAG

MAC
SA

MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC

FAC
SCAC

AIM

MAC

MAC

871

1129
1129
1123
1094
1045
971

814

1126
973
864
843

510

1060

1083
964

1102
1093
975
945

873
825

583

949

880



